KPBSD -Wellness Committee Meeting Agenda

Thursday, October 3, 2013

10:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. Kenai River Center Conference Room

Facilitator: John O’Brien

Note Taker: Natalie Bates

10:00
10:15
10:45
11:00
12:00
12:30
1:30

2:00

Coffee & Conversations

Wellness Policy in Compliance with new USDA Regulations
Jenny Olendorff — Peninsula Smokefree Partnership
Wellness Survey Results and YRBS Results

Lunch

Ideas & Issues

Recap & Reminders

Adjourn



